
2019105 GROWTHPOINT GN Super 8
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA050160 WP

A1

[1] Hailey TROUP

BYE

3

4

TSA051196

TSA061097

GC

KZN

Erin  JACOBS

Ashtyn  CASON 5-7, 7-5, 6-3

5

6

TSA061326

TSA061380

GC

GN

Gia FINE

Mia PRETORIUS 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA051388

TSA071156

GN

FS

Kyla GOBBY

[8] Donna LE ROUX 6-1, 6-2

9

10

TSA051344 GE

A5

[4] Erin MCKENZIE

BYE

11

12

TSA061281

TSA051545

GN

GE

Amike BOTHA

Nadia  MARGARITOV 6-3, 6-2

13

14

TSA061291

TSA051326 GE

OWETHU MAKHANYA

Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK 7-6, 6-2

15

16
TSA071151 GE

A8

BYE

[5] Danielle  CHAPMAN

17

18

TSA051303 GN

A9

[6] Isabella BASSON

BYE

19

20

TSA051824

TSA061113

Gaborone

GE

Lore SEBATA

Shazneen KHOLVADIA 6-0, 6-0

21

22

TSA061286

TSA031316

GC

GE

Mia ROETS

Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN6-0, 6-0

23

24
TSA061336 FS

A12

BYE

[3] Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG

25

26

TSA061273 NWP

A13

[7] MariLouise VAN ZYL

BYE

27

28

TSA071017

TSA061595

FS Zané VOLSCHENK

Cornelia ROUX 7-6, 6-1

29

30

TSA051802

TSA071440

GC

NWP

Carla  GROBLER

Tenise VAN DER LINDE 6-1, 6-1

31

32
TSA051299 GE

A16

BYE

[2] Tayla WILMOT

[1] Hailey TROUP

Erin  JACOBS

6-1, 6-3

Gia FINE

[8] Donna LE ROUX

6-3, 4-6, 6-2

[4] Erin MCKENZIE

Amike BOTHA

6-1, 6-0

Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK

[5] Danielle  CHAPMAN

6-1, 6-4

[6] Isabella BASSON

Lore SEBATA

6-1, 6-1

Mia ROETS

[3] Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG

6-1, 7-6

[7] MariLouise VAN ZYL

Cornelia ROUX

6-0, 6-2

Tenise VAN DER LINDE

[2] Tayla WILMOT

6-2, 6-0

[1] Hailey TROUP

[8] Donna LE ROUX

6-3, 6-3

[4] Erin MCKENZIE

[5] Danielle  CHAPMAN

6-1, 6-3

[6] Isabella BASSON

[3] Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG

7-5, 6-4

[7] MariLouise VAN ZYL

[2] Tayla WILMOT

1-6, 6-4, 6-0

[1] Hailey TROUP

[4] Erin MCKENZIE

6-1, 6-2

[3] Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG

[2] Tayla WILMOT

6-2, 6-0

[1] Hailey TROUP

[2] Tayla WILMOT

6-4, 6-1

[2] Tayla WILMOT

[4] Erin MCKENZIE

[3] Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG7-5, 6-0

3/4 Playoff

[4] Erin MCKENZIE



[8] Donna LE ROUX

[5] Danielle  CHAPMAN 6-3, 6-0

[6] Isabella BASSON

[7] MariLouise VAN ZYL 3-6, 7-6, 10-8

[5] Danielle  CHAPMAN

[7] MariLouise VAN ZYL

6-3, 6-3

5/6 Playoff

[7] MariLouise VAN ZYL

[8] Donna LE ROUX

[6] Isabella BASSON 6-4, 2-6, 10-8

7/8 Playoff

[8] Donna LE ROUX

Erin  JACOBS

Gia FINE 6-1, 6-4

Amike BOTHA

Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK 7-5, 6-4

Lore SEBATA

Mia ROETS 6-0, 6-0

Cornelia ROUX

Tenise VAN DER LINDE 6-2, 6-3

Erin  JACOBS

Amike BOTHA

6-2, 7-5

Mia ROETS

Cornelia ROUX

6-0, 6-3

Erin  JACOBS

Mia ROETS

6-1, 6-7

9/10 Playoff

Mia ROETS

Amike BOTHA

Cornelia ROUX 6-4, 6-4

11/12 Playoff

Cornelia ROUX

Gia FINE

Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK 6-2, 6-2

Lore SEBATA

Tenise VAN DER LINDE 6-2, 6-2

Gia FINE

Lore SEBATA

6-0, 6-2

13/14 Playoff

Gia FINE

H1

Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK

Tenise VAN DER LINDE

15/16 Playoff

 



I1

BYE

Ashtyn  CASON 

Mia PRETORIUS

Kyla GOBBY 6-1, 6-2

I3

BYE

Nadia  MARGARITOV

I4

OWETHU MAKHANYA

BYE

I5

BYE

Shazneen KHOLVADIA

I6

Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN

BYE

I7

BYE

Zané VOLSCHENK

I8

Carla  GROBLER

BYE

Ashtyn  CASON 

Kyla GOBBY

Walkover

Nadia  MARGARITOV

OWETHU MAKHANYA

Walkover

Shazneen KHOLVADIA

Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN

5-7, 6-3, 10-6

Zané VOLSCHENK

Carla  GROBLER

6-1, 6-1

Ashtyn  CASON 

OWETHU MAKHANYA

6-4, 6-1

Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Zané VOLSCHENK

6-3, 6-0

OWETHU MAKHANYA

Zané VOLSCHENK

3-6, 6-4, 10-7

17/18 Playoff

Zané VOLSCHENK

Ashtyn  CASON 

Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN6-0, 6-0

19/20 Playoff

Ashtyn  CASON 

K1

Kyla GOBBY

BYE

Shazneen KHOLVADIA

Carla  GROBLER Walkover

Kyla GOBBY

Carla  GROBLER

6-0, 6-1

21/22 Playoff

Kyla GOBBY

L1

BYE

Shazneen KHOLVADIA

23/24 Playoff

Shazneen KHOLVADIA

M1

BYE

Mia PRETORIUS

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

Mia PRETORIUS

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

Mia PRETORIUS

BYE

25/26 Playoff

Mia PRETORIUS

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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